
 

                 THE 2018 BULTER TWILIGHT CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                   August 30, 2019   --   Norhtview Church 

 

                     *********** TEAM SCORE ********** 

                                  Mens 6k 

 

  1. Butler                    

            1    2    4    6    9  (11) (16) =    22 

         Clark Otte, James Sweeney, Jackson Martin, Eric Baugh, Daniel 

Lawton, 

         Blake Roberts, Chandler McGaha 

  2. IUPUI                     

            3    5    7    8   12  (13) (14) =    35 

         Alexander Ratkovich, Ben Savage, Brennan Butche, Eric Hoffman, 

Nate 

         Kaiser, Dustin Starnes, Josh Everetts 

  3. Wabash                    

           10   15   17   18   19  (20) (21) =    79 

         John Kirts, Sam Henthorn, Thomas Gastineau, Andrew Lukens, 

Clarke 

         Criddell, Ethan Pine, Jon Deem-Loureiro 

 

 

Place TmPl No.  Name                     School                         

Time    Pace      

===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================== 

======= =====  

    1    1   92 Clark Otte               Butler                         

18:14.9  4:55  

    2    2   95 James Sweeney            Butler                         

18:30.3  4:59  

    3    3 1082 Alexander Ratkovich      Iupui                          

18:31.5  4:59  

    4      1317 Robert Murphy            Unattached                     

18:38.3  5:01  

    5    4   89 Jackson Martin           Butler                         

18:38.8  5:01  

    6    5 1084 Ben Savage               Iupui                          

18:39.6  5:01  

    7    6   84 Eric Baugh               Butler                         

18:47.8  5:04  

    8    7  153 Brennan Butche           Iupui                          

18:51.9  5:05  

    9    8  158 Eric Hoffman             Iupui                          

18:55.3  5:06  

   10    9   88 Daniel Lawton            Butler                         

19:01.9  5:07  

   11      1320 Nate Lantz               Unattached                     

19:09.9  5:10  

   12   10 1308 John Kirts               Wabash                         

19:11.2  5:10  

   13   11   93 Blake Roberts            Butler                         

19:11.7  5:10  



   14      1319 Nick Dodd                Unattached                     

19:11.8  5:10  

   15   12 1070 Nate Kaiser              Iupui                          

19:13.3  5:10  

   16      1318 Ryan Adkins              Unattached                     

19:15.4  5:11  

   17      1095 Nicholas Perkins         Unattached                     

19:21.3  5:13  

   18   13 1085 Dustin Starnes           Iupui                          

19:22.8  5:13  

   19   14  155 Josh Everetts            Iupui                          

19:23.5  5:13  

   20   15 1307 Sam Henthorn             Wabash                         

19:25.3  5:14  

   21   16   90 Chandler McGaha          Butler                         

19:29.1  5:15  

   22       154 Josh Campbell            Iupui                          

19:30.9  5:15  

   23      1078 Jarit Perkins            Iupui                          

19:34.5  5:16  

   24      1083 Lucas Rhed               Iupui                          

19:38.8  5:17  

   25       162 Roman Jennings           Iupui                          

19:42.2  5:18  

   26      1080 Eric Petersen            Unattached                     

19:43.7  5:19  

   27        85 Trey Harris              Butler                         

19:47.1  5:20  

   28      1091 Mitchell Gits            Unattached                     

19:48.7  5:20  

   29        91 Jacob McKenna            Butler                         

19:52.7  5:21  

   30      1086 Josh Whitaker            Iupui                          

19:58.0  5:23  

   31      1092 Brady Jarosinski         Unattached                     

20:01.8  5:24  

   32   17 1306 Thomas Gastineau         Wabash                         

20:06.4  5:25  

   33   18 1309 Andrew Lukens            Wabash                         

20:16.5  5:28  

   34   19 1099 Clarke Criddell          Wabash                         

20:17.3  5:28  

   35   20 1311 Ethan Pine               Wabash                         

20:19.9  5:28  

   36   21 1300 Jon Deem-Loureiro        Wabash                         

20:20.1  5:28  

   37      1096 Mitchell Rans            Unattached                     

20:30.1  5:31  

   38      1097 Keith Abramson           Wabash                         

20:31.7  5:32  

   39      1303 Henry Egan               Wabash                         

20:32.3  5:32  

   40      1071 Noah Kramer              Iupui                          

20:35.0  5:32  



   41      1314 Zack Titus               Wabash                         

20:39.2  5:34  

   42        96 Andrew Taylor            Butler                         

20:41.8  5:34  

   43      1089 Justin Amburgy           Unattached                     

20:47.2  5:36  

   44      1090 Solomon Barket           Unattached                     

20:49.5  5:36  

   45      1302 Ian Dickey               Wabash                         

20:51.8  5:37  

   46      1088 Jake Williams            Iupui                          

20:55.6  5:38  

   47      1074 Dakota Merkel            Iupui                          

20:58.1  5:39  

   48      1087 Brandon Will             Iupui                          

21:09.6  5:42  

   49      1316 Hunter Wakefield         Wabash                         

21:14.2  5:43  

   50      1093 Alexander Meyer          Unattached                     

21:15.0  5:43  

   51      1094 Andrew Miller            Unattached                     

21:30.6  5:47  

   52      1098 Drew Bluethmann          Wabash                         

21:37.2  5:49  

   53      1313 Andrew Rippy             Wabash                         

22:10.9  5:58  

   54      1312 Steven Reidell           Wabash                         

22:21.0  6:01  

   55      1310 Zachary McKinney         Wabash                         

22:28.7  6:03  

   56      1315 David Underwood          Wabash                         

22:43.9  6:07  


